
Sommer vacation in Erlangen 2025 - program for kindergarten childcare 

The program is divided into groups on each day. Each child does the program once with their group. 
  

Monday 11.08.25 Tuesday, 12.08.25 Wednesday, 13.08.25 Thursday, 14.08.25 Friday, 15.08.25 

 
Welcome to the FAU 
vacation childcare! 

 

 
 

Getting to know the 
group, schedule and 

program 

 
Trial course in music 
 with Monika Utasi 

 

 

 
The little dog license 
Therapy dog Wilma  

is our guest 

 

 
Fun, games and exercise 

during vacation care 

 

 
Nature experience trail at 

the forest experience 
center 

Feel the forest with all 
your senses. 

 

Monday 18.08.25 Tuesday, 19.08.25 Wednesday, 20.08.25 Thursday, 21.08.25 Friday, 22.08.25 

 
Welcome to the FAU 
vacation childcare! 

 
Getting to know the 
group, schedule and 

program 

 
Everything about fairy tales 

• Reading aloud 

• Handicrafts 
o Dress up 

 

 
Fun, games and exercise 

during vacation care 
 

 

 
Fairy tale walk with 

 Sara Schmitzer 
 

 

 
Children's theater 

theaterta plays  
“Hans im Glück” 

 

 
 
 

Lunch between 12:00 and 13:00 in the Mensa Süd, Erwin-Rommel-Str. 60 



Sommer vacation in Erlangen 2025 - program for kindergarten childcare 

The program is divided into groups on each day. Each child does the program once with their group.  
Monday 25.08.25 Tuesday, 26.08.25 Wednesday, 27.08.25 Thursday, 28.08.25 Friday, 29.08.25 

 
Welcome to the FAU 
vacation childcare! 

 

 
Getting to know the 
group, schedule and 

program 
 

 
Creative workshop  
with Heike Endres 

 

 

 
“Adventure tour  

on the farm” 
Get to know animals, 

make butter, count cows 
 

 

 
Fun, games and exercise 

during vacation care 
 

 

 
We visit the 

MINIPHÄNOMENTA 
 

 

Monday 01.09.25 Tuesday, 02.09.25 Wednesday, 03.09.25 Thursday, 04.09.25 Friday, 05.09.25 

 
Welcome to the FAU 
vacation childcare! 

 

 
Getting to know the 
group, schedule and 

program 

 
Yoga for children  

with Aylin 

 

 
We make our own  
vacation ice cream 

 

 
We visit the 

MINIPHÄNOMENTA 
 

 

 
Fun, games and exercise 

during vacation care 
 

 

Lunch between 12:00 and 13:00 in the Mensa Süd, Erwin-Rommel-Str. 60 

 


